
Kanpur Anwarganj - Kasganj Express (UnReserved)/15037 - Exp - NER 
FBD/Farrukhabad Junction to KSJ/Kasganj Junction 

2h 32m - 107 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 11:45 3 1 0 51 126 NCR
2 RPO Rawatpur 11:50 11:52 2m 1 1 4 44 126 NER
3 KAP Kalianpur 11:59 12:01 2m 1 1 9 76 125 NER
4 BJR Barrajpur 12:20 12:22 2m 1 1 33 68 129 NER
5 BLU Bilhaur 12:39 12:41 2m 1 1 53 76 132 NER
6 KJN Kannauj 13:01 13:03 2m 1 1 78 70 139 NER
7 GHJ GursahaiGanj 13:22 13:24 2m 1 1 100 73 147 NER
8 KLJ KamalGanj 13:43 13:45 2m 1 1 123 44 140 NER
9 FGR Fatehgarh 13:57 13:59 2m 1 1 132 23 149 NER
10 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 14:13 14:18 5m 2,3 1 137 54 150 NER
11 SSD Shamsabad 14:36 14:38 2m 1 1 154 74 NER
12 KMJ Kaimganj 14:49 14:51 2m 1 1 167 75 154 NER
13 RDN Rudain 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 182 42 NER
14 BAPR Ballupur 15:11 15:13 2m 0 1 186 60 NER
15 DRO Daryao Ganj 15:19 15:21 2m 1 1 192 77 NER
16 PTI Patiali 15:32 15:34 2m 1 1 206 36 NER
17 GWA Ganj Dundwara 15:45 15:47 2m 1 1 213 70 NER
18 SWRT Sahawar Town 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 226 23 NER
19 KSJ Kasganj Junction 16:50 5 1 245 - 172 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (05:36)

May 22 2024 (05:36)

1

1


